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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova 1 Forca Livre 10/10/2020 11:30 . ......
Race (15 Laps) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 2:00.394 +2.174 12:19:53.167
(2) HEITOR NOGUEIRA FILHO 15 2:01.387 +3.167 12:21:54.554 (81) MAURICIO ARIAS/ OTAVIO C.
1 1:48.178 +5.106 11:53:32.929 1 2:04.914 +3.479 11:53:52.651
2 1:44.299 +1.227 11:55:17.228 (93) VINICIUS SALVA BARRETTI 2 2:01.435 | - 11:55:54.086
3 1:43.072 - 11:57:00.300 1 2:06.278 +5.091 11:53:54.638 3 2:09.471 +8.036 11:58:03.557
4 1:46.455 +3.383 11:58:46.755 2 2:03.882 +2.695 11:55:58.520 4 2:04.583 +3.148 12:00:08.140
5 1:55.822 +12.750 12:00:42.577 3 2:04.068 +2.881 11:58:02.588 5 2:03.589 +2.154 12:02:11.729
6 1:50.131 +7.059 12:02:32.708 4 2:03.202 +2.015 12:00:05.790 6 2:03.974 +2.539 12:04:15.703
7 1:51.493 +8.421 12:04:24.201 5 2:02.335 +1.148 12:02:08.125 7 2:06.142 +4.707 12:06:21.845
8 1:50.935 +7.863 12:06:15.136 6 2:04.801 +3.614 12:04:12.926 8 2:20.330 +18.895 12:08:42.175
9 1:54.227 +11.155 12:08:09.363 7 2:02.107 +0.920 12:06:15.033 9 2:08.301 +6.866 12:10:50.476
10 1:56.733 +13.661 12:10:06.096 8 2:03.686 +2.499 12:08:18.719 10 2:06.073 +4.638 12:12:56.549
1 1:57.958 +14.886 12:12:04.054 9 2:02.795 +1.608 12:10:21.514 1 2:10.753 +9.318 12:15:07.302
12 1:58.473 +15.401 12:14:02.527 10 2:02.382 +1.195 12:12:23.896 12 2:11.227 +9.792 12:17:18.529
13 1:58.670 +15.598 12:16:01.197 1" 2:01.187 - 12:14:25.083 13 2:20.447 +19.012 12:19:38.976
14 2:03.032 +19.960 12:18:04.229 12 2:01.642 +0.455 12:16:26.725 14 2:19.244 +17.809 12:21:58.220
15 2:04.311 +21.239 12:20:08.540 13 2:02.020 +0.833 12:18:28.745
14 2:01.849 +0.662 12:20:30.594 (216) GEORGE LISI / RICCARDO
(21) THIAGO LOURENCO / FABIANO ROCH 1 2:14.576 +7.387 11:54:04.669
1 2:05.245 +8.780 11:53:51.164 (88) MOHAMED SALEH 2 2:17.10 +9.921 11:56:21.779
2 1:59.964 +3.499 11:55:51.128 1 2:06.692 +5.336 11:53:54.553 3 2:10.930 +3.741 11:58:32.709
3 2:01.312 +4.847 11:57:52.440 2 2:03.263 +1.907 11:55:57.816 4 2:11.704 +4.515 12:00:44.413
4 1:59.648 +3.183 11:59:52.088 3 2:04.703 +3.347 11:58:02.519 5 2:08.267 +1.078 12:02:52.680
5 1:57.981 +1.516 12:01:50.069 4 2:02.876 +1.520 12:00:05.395 6 2:08.128 +0.939 12:05:00.808
6 1:56.465 - 12:03:46.534 5 2:02.283 +0.927 12:02:07.678 7 2:07.533 +0.344 12:07:08.341
7 1:56.747 +0.282 12:05:43.281 6 2:04.792 +3.436 12:04:12.470 8 2:07.438 +0.249 12:09:15.779
8 1:57.119 +0.654 12:07:40.400 7 2:01.534 +0.178 12:06:14.004 9 2:07.640 +0.451 12:11:23.419
9 1:58.152 +1.687 12:09:38.552 8 2:02.058 +0.702 12:08:16.062 10 2:08.168 +0.979 12:13:31.587
10 1:58.382 +1.917 12:11:36.934 9 2:02.815 +1.459 12:10:18.877 " 2:12.233 +5.044 12:15:43.820
1 1:58.481 +2.016 12:13:35.415 10 2:02.533 +1.177 12:12:21.410 12 2:09.320 +2.131 12:17:53.140
12 1:59.769 +3.304 12:15:35.184 " 2:01.956 +0.600 12:14:23.366 13 2:07.563 +0.374 12:20:00.703
13 1:59.361 +2.896 12:17:34.545 12 2:01.356 | - 12:16:24.722 14 2:07.189 - 12:22:07.892
14 2:00.388 +3.923 12:19:34.933 13 2:02.017 +0.661 12:18:26.739
15 1:59.841 +3.376 12:21:34.774 14 2:01.483 +0.127 12:20:28.222 (115) ESTEVAO GARCIA - ROGERIO DUDU
1 2:16.827 +8.370 11:54:07.175
(52) MARCELO P. P. FERRAZ (73) EDUARDO CONRADT/CONRADT M.V. 2 2:09.883 +1.426 11:56:17.058
1 2:05.072 +7.489 11:53:52.418 1 2:12.210 +7.945 11:54:01.430 3 2:10.237 +1.780 11:58:27.295
2 1:58.781 +1.198 11:55:51.199 2 2:06.524 +2.259 11:56:07.954 4 2:08.995 +0.538 12:00:36.290
3 1:59.729 +2.146 11:57:50.928 3 2:05.734 +1.469 11:58:13.688 5 2:09.465 +1.008 12:02:45.755
4 2:00.281 +2.698 11:59:51.209 4 2:06.907 +2.642 12:00:20.595 6 2:08.591 +0.134 12:04:54.346
5 1:58.752 +1.169 12:01:49.961 5 2:05.206 +0.941 12:02:25.801 7 2:08.770 +0.313 12:07:03.116
6 1:58.453 +0.870 12:03:48.414 6 2:04.265 - 12:04:30.066 8 2:08.961 +0.504 12:09:12.077
7 1:59.759 +2.176 12:05:48.173 7 2:05.329 +1.064 12:06:35.395 9 2:08.600 +0.143 12:11:20.677
8 1:57.583 - 12:07:45.756 8 2:06.716 +2.451 12:08:42.111 10 2:08.457 | - 12:13:29.134
9 1:58.463 +0.880 12:09:44.219 9 2:07.158 +2.893 12:10:49.269 1 2:14.359 +5.902 12:15:43.493
10 1:58.306 +0.723 12:11:42.525 10 2:05.744 +1.479 12:12:55.013 12 2:10.521 +2.064 12:17:54.014
11 1:57.883 +0.300 12:13:40.408 1" 2:05.145 +0.880 12:15:00.158 13 2:08.554 +0.097 12:20:02.568
12 2:01.346 +3.763 12:15:41.754 12 2:06.207 +1.942 12:17:06.365 14 2:08.999 +0.542 12:22:11.567
13 1:58.768 +1.185 12:17:40.522 13 2:06.954 +2.689 12:19:13.319
14 1:58.861 +1.278 12:19:39.383 14 2:04.547 +0.282 12:21:17.866 (19) PEDRO MARQUES
15 1:58.399 +0.816 12:21:37.782 1 2:21.133 +8.133 11:54:11.669
(17) RAFAEL AKIRA KASAI 2 2:16.189 +3.189 11:56:27.858
(10) ROBERTO DAL PONT-LUIZ ABBADE 1 2:09.440 +4.704 11:53:58.159 3 2:15.090 +2.090 11:58:42.948
1 2:03.457 +5.237 11:53:49.572 2 2:04.736 - 11:56:02.895 4 2:15.157 +2.157 12:00:58.105
2 2:01.082 +2.862 11:55:50.654 3 2:17.341 +12.605 11:58:20.236 5 2:13.000 | - 12:03:11.105
3 2:00.219 +1.999 11:57:50.873 4 2:07.375 +2.639 12:00:27.611 6 2:14.257 +1.257 12:05:25.362
4 2:01.217 +2.997 11:59:52.090 5 2:06.517 +1.781 12:02:34.128 7 2:14.451 +1.451 12:07:39.813
5 2:00.087 +1.867 12:01:52.177 6 2:08.415 +3.679 12:04:42.543 8 2:16.652 +3.652 12:09:56.465
6 2:00.501 +2.281 12:03:52.678 7 2:06.778 +2.042 12:06:49.321 9 2:16.349 +3.349 12:12:12.814
7 1:59.260 +1.040 12:05:51.938 8 2:05.795 +1.059 12:08:55.116 10 2:17.551 +4.551 12:14:30.365
8 1:58.220 - 12:07:50.158 9 2:06.414 +1.678 12:11:01.530 11 2:15.200 +2.200 12:16:45.565
9 2:01.287 +3.067 12:09:51.445 10 2:05.613 +0.877 12:13:07.143 12 2:16.942 +3.942 12:19:02.507
10 2:00.386 +2.166 12:11:51.831 " 2:05.826 +1.090 12:15:12.969 13 2:13.452 +0.452 12:21:15.959
11 1:58.922 +0.702 12:13:50.753 12 2:05.989 +1.253 12:17:18.958
12 1:59.667 +1.447 12:15:50.420 13 2:06.002 +1.266 12:19:24.960 (12) FABIO MENCARELLI
13 2:02.353 +4.133 12:17:52.773 14 2:08.692 +3.956 12:21:33.652 1 2:21.988 +14.897 11:54:13.082
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Sabado
Prova 1 Forca Livre
Race (15 Laps)
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:08.881 +1.790 11:56:21.963
3 2:08.680 +1.589 11:58:30.643
4 2:14.071 +6.980 12:00:44.714
5 2:09.368 +2.277 12:02:54.082
6 2:09.562 +2.471 12:05:03.644
7 2:08.214 +1.123 12:07:11.858
8 2:07.091 - 12:09:18.949
9 2:07.115 +0.024 12:11:26.064

10 2:07.714 +0.623 12:13:33.778

1 2:10.022 +2.931 12:15:43.800

12 3:35.005 +1:27.914 12:19:18.805

13 2:10.252 +3.161 12:21:29.057

(161) RODRIGO HELAL

1 2:17.515 +4.107 11:54:08.184
2 2:14.941 +1.533 11:56:23.125
3 2:13.408 - 11:58:36.533
4 2:18.825 +5.417 12:00:55.358
5 2:24.347 +10.939 12:03:19.705
6 2:27.390 +13.982 12:05:47.095
7 2:24.553 +11.145 12:08:11.648
8 2:29.082 +15.674 12:10:40.730
9 2:28.631 +15.223 12:13:09.361
10 2:25.618 +12.210 12:15:34.979
" 2:29.483 +16.075 12:18:04.462
12 2:28.530 +15.122 12:20:32.992

(67) ANDERSO / LEANDRO SECANECHIA

1 2:23.174 +3.257 11:54:15.309
2 2:23.182 +3.265 11:56:38.491
3 2:26.825 +6.908 11:59:05.316
4 2:24.234 +4.317 12:01:29.550
5 2:26.343 +6.426 12:03:55.893
6 2:24.761 +4.844 12:06:20.654
7 2:24.116 +4.199 12:08:44.770
8 2:21.366 +1.449 12:11:06.136
9 2:21.796 +1.879 12:13:27.932
10 2:25.496 +5.579 12:15:53.428
1" 2:20.985 +1.068 12:18:14.413
12 2:19.917 - 12:20:34.330

(45) WALLACE SANTIM-GUSTAVO BARRETO

1 2:01.735 - 11:53:47.355
2 2:35.089 +33.354 11:56:22.444
3 9:28.530 +7:26.795 12:05:50.974

(777) ROGERIO BARBIATO
1 1:57.768 - 11:53:44.816
2 1:57.798 +0.030 11:55:42.614

(36) GILBERTO HIROTSUGU AZEVEDO KOIKE
1 2:27.262 - 11:54:14.063
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